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The Jewish Student Union is a student club devoted to
supporting, celebrating, and growing our Jewish
identities, whether they be cultural, religious, newly-found,
ethnic, or a mixture of all. We strive to be a home for
Jewish students from any and all backgrounds and
welcome those who want to learn more about Judaism to
attend our events and learn with us. 

End of Year Formal & Senior Celebration
Thurs. May 2, 6:30-8pm
Hearth Room

J a n u a r y
Welcome Back
Thurs. Jan. 18, 7-8pm 
Hearth Room

Shabbat Services & Dinner 
Fri. Jan. 19
Services 5-6pm, JSS
Dinner 6-7pm, Hearth Room 

Tu B’Shevat  (Birthday of the Trees!)
Thurs. Jan 25, 7-8pm
Hearth Room

Shabbat Services & Dinner
Fri. Feb. 9
Services 5-6pm, JSS
Dinner 6-7pm, Hearth Room

Challah Making Community 
Service Project (mandatory)
Sun. Feb. 25, 12:30-5pm
Temple Beth Shalom

JSU Valentines 
Thurs. Feb. 15, 7-8pm
Hearth Room

Passover Seder
Sun. Apr. 28, 5:30-8pm
Hearth Room

Shabbat Services & Lunch
Sat.  March 2
Services 9:45am-12pm, JSS
Lunch 12-1pm, Hearth Room

Purim
Sun. March 24, 5-7pm
Temple Beth Shalom

JSU’s  First  Culture Club Festival !
Sun. Apr. 7, 4-7pm
Hemmingson Ballroom

Shabbat Services & Dinner
Fri. Apr. 12
Services 5-6pm, JSS
Dinner 6-7pm, Hearth Room


